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198509090001
96920

09/09/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES MASON
CONST CO

40 506 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 23,
PAGE 586 &
587

198509230002
09720

09/23/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NAVAJO
PROPERTIES

42 208 9 94 Lot#:7 Book:9
Pg:94
Desc:NAVAJO
HILLS, 8TH
SECTOR.

198509240002
09970

09/24/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES NAVAJO
PROPERTIES

42 311 9 94 Lot#:3 Book:9
Pg:94
Desc:NAVAJO
HILLS, 8TH
SECTOR.

198509100001
98280

09/10/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

KATHY
DRAPER INC

40 779 Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:EAST
ROW OF HWY
NO 283
(ASHVILLE-
MONTEVALLO
ROAD),
SHELBY
COUNTY HWY
NO   105

198509240002
10320

09/24/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES RIHA,
RAYMOND R.
& VERONI

42 452 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
449, PAGE 440
& 441

198509110001
99150

09/11/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NAVAJO
PROPERTIES

40 884 9 94 Lot#:11 Book:9
Pg:94
Desc:NAVAJO
HILLS, 8TH
SECTOR

198512090002
72380

12/09/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES LOWERY,
PAUL B. &
JUDY

52 61 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
393, PAGE 140
& 141
MORTGAGE
BOOK 404,
PAGE 544 &
545

198512090002
72700

12/09/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES LOWERY,
PAUL B. &
JUDY

52 61

198512090002
73350

12/09/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES LOWERY,
PAUL B. &
JUDY

52 62 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
404, PAGE 542
& 543

198511210002
61200

11/21/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES NAVAJO
PROPERTIES

50 129 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 29,
PAGE 334 &
335

198512090002
73690

12/09/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES LOWERY,
PAUL B. &
JUDY

52 63



198512120002
75870

12/12/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES JACKIE
WILLIAMS CO
INC

52 751 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 20,
PAGE 967 &
968

198512160002
78730

12/16/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES BENNY
GRIFFIN
CONST INC

53 463 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 38,
PAGE 851 &
852

198512180002
81550

12/18/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES DON MURPHY
CONST CO
INC

53 998 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 25,
PAGE 400 &
401

198512310002
88750

12/31/1985
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES MACDONALD,
DAVID P. &
PAU

55 331 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
422, PAGE 169
& 170

198601070000
04920

01/07/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES DON MURPHY
CONST CO
INC

56 29 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 40,
PAGE 685 &
686

198601130000
11650

01/13/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES BENNY
GRIFFIN
CONST INC

56 982 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 42,
PAGE 313 &
314

198601220000
22460

01/22/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES DON MURPHY
CONST CO
INC

58 164 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 50,
PAGE 131 &
132

198601270000
25860

01/27/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES STANDIFER,
CONNIE

58 740 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 12,
PAGE 861 &
862

198602030000
31130

02/03/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES MEDARIS,
JOHN E. &
BRENDA

59 520 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
411, PAGE 419
& 420

198602260000
50640

02/26/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES NAVAJO
PROPERTIES

62 66 9 94 Lot#:14 Book:9
Pg:94
Desc:NAVAJO
HILLS, 8TH
SECTOR

198602260000
51190

02/26/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES MASON
CONST CO

62 91 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 43,
PAGE 124 &
125

198603040000
56740

03/04/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES JACKIE
WILLIAMS CO
INC

62 763 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 45,
PAGE 64 & 65

198603140000
65680

03/14/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES STEWART,
DEAL, JR. &
SHEL

64 260 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
436, PAGE 617
& 618

198603190000
68820

03/19/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES RHODES, H.S.
DBA RHODES
C

64 573 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 42,
PAGE 210 &
211

198603190000
68890

03/19/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES RHODES
CONST CO
ETAL

64 573



198604030000
82980

04/03/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES BENNY
GRIFFIN
CONST INC

66 720 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
854 & 855

198604070000
85250

04/07/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES MURPHY,
DONALD R.

67 17 9 152 Lot#:10 Book:9
Pg:152
Desc:CHEROK
EE CREST

198604070000
85370

04/07/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES H.S. RHODES
CONST CO

67 16 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 38,
PAGE 189 &
190

198604290001
05630

04/29/1986
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES RAY BAILEY
CONST CO
INC

69 641 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 54,
PAGE 186 &
187


