Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= 1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198509090001 96920	09/09/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	MASON CONST CO	40	506				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 23, PAGE 586 & 587
198509230002 09720	09/23/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	NAVAJO PROPERTIES	42	208	9	94		Lot#:7 Book:9 Pg:94 Desc:NAVAJO HILLS, 8TH SECTOR.
198509240002 09970	09/24/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	NAVAJO PROPERTIES	42	311	9	94		Lot#:3 Book:9 Pg:94 Desc:NAVAJO HILLS, 8TH SECTOR.
198509100001 98280	09/10/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	KATHY DRAPER INC	40	779				Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:EAST ROW OF HWY NO 283 (ASHVILLE- MONTEVALLO ROAD), SHELBY NO UNTY HWY NO 105
198509240002 10320	09/24/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	RIHA, RAYMOND R. & VERONI	42	452				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 449, PAGE 440 & 441
198509110001 99150	09/11/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	NAVAJO PROPERTIES	40	884	9	94		Lot#:11 Book:9 Pg:94 Desc:NAVAJO HILLS, 8TH SECTOR
198512090002 72380	12/09/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWERY, PAUL B. & JUDY	52	61				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 393, PAGE 140 & 141 MORTGAGE BOOK 404, PAGE 544 & 545
198512090002 72700	12/09/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWERY, PAUL B. & JUDY	52	61				
198512090002 73350	12/09/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWERY, PAUL B. & JUDY	52	62				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 404, PAGE 542 & 543
198511210002 61200	11/21/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	NAVAJO PROPERTIES	50	129				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 29, PAGE 334 & 335
198512090002 73690	12/09/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWERY, PAUL B. & JUDY	52	63				

198512120002 75870	12/12/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKIE WILLIAMS CO INC	52	751			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 20, PAGE 967 & 968
198512160002 78730	12/16/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	BENNY GRIFFIN CONST INC	53	463			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 38, PAGE 851 & 852
198512180002 81550	12/18/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	DON MURPHY CONST CO INC	53	998			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 25, PAGE 400 & 401
198512310002 88750	12/31/1985 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	MACDONALD, DAVID P. & PAU	55	331			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 422, PAGE 169 & 170
198601070000 04920	01/07/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	DON MURPHY CONST CO INC	56	29			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 40, PAGE 685 & 686
198601130000 11650	01/13/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	BENNY GRIFFIN CONST INC	56	982			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 42, PAGE 313 & 314
198601220000 22460	01/22/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	DON MURPHY CONST CO INC	58	164			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 50, PAGE 131 & 132
198601270000 25860	01/27/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	STANDIFER, CONNIE	58	740			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 12, PAGE 861 & 862
198602030000 31130	02/03/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	MEDARIS, JOHN E. & BRENDA	59	520			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 411, PAGE 419 & 420
198602260000 50640	02/26/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	NAVAJO PROPERTIES	62	66	9	94	Lot#:14 Book:9 Pg:94 Desc:NAVAJO HILLS, 8TH SECTOR
198602260000 51190	02/26/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	MASON CONST CO	62	91			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 43, PAGE 124 & 125
198603040000 56740	03/04/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKIE WILLIAMS CO INC	62	763			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 45, PAGE 64 & 65
198603140000 65680	03/14/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	STEWART, DEAL, JR. & SHEL	64	260			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 436, PAGE 617 & 618
198603190000 68820	03/19/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	RHODES, H.S. DBA RHODES C	64	573			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 42, PAGE 210 & 211
198603190000 68890	03/19/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	RHODES CONST CO ETAL	64	573			

198604030000 82980	04/03/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	BENNY GRIFFIN CONST INC	66	720			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 854 & 855
198604070000 85250	04/07/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	MURPHY, DONALD R.	67	17	9	152	Lot#:10 Book:9 Pg:152 Desc:CHEROK EE CREST
198604070000 85370	04/07/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	H.S. RHODES CONST CO	67	16			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 38, PAGE 189 & 190
198604290001 05630	04/29/1986 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY BAILEY CONST CO INC	69	641			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 54, PAGE 186 & 187